Auszahlungsstich Feld B, Sturmgewehrschiessen

375
373
369
368
366
362
360
360
358
357
357
352
351
350
348
348
348
348
347
346
346
346
346
345
345
344
344
343
343
343
342
340
339
338
337
337
336
336
336
335
332
331

5703
5703
90
90
5703
90
90
5703
5703
90
5703
90
90
5703
5703
90
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
90
5703
90
5703
5703
90
90
5703
90
90
90
90
90
5703
5703
5702
90
5703

22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
17.00
22.00
17.00
12.00
12.00
17.00
12.00
17.00
17.00
9.00
9.00
12.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
12.00
9.00
12.00
9.00
9.00
12.00
12.00
6.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
8.00
8.00
6.00

Kuonen Marinus
Hedinger Roland
Rickenmann René
Kernen Hanspeter
Zingg Hans
Kapusta Heinz
Badertscher Urs
Gutersohn Ernst
Goldinger Monika
Burkhart Daniel
Hirlimann Ernst
Baumann Marcel
Ott Peter

Tobler Willi

Hubli Engelbert
Leuzinger Andrea
Meier Marco
Thalmann Kurt
Aerne Hanspeter
Haldenstein Bruno
Meier Hanspeter
Seiler Thomas

Tuchschmid Andreas

Hittenmoser Paul
Staheli Dominik
Kellenberger Bruno
Kneubuihl Andreas
Dietrich Andreas
Diinki August
Leuzinger Michael
Klnzler Werner
Hirlimann Martin
Schefer Beat
Hofstetter Andreas
Franz Lis
Schaltegger Elias
Cerny Gisela
Ritzmann Fritz
Schmid Oliver
Hofer Christian
Ratimann Jurg
Koller Jiirg

Marwilerschiessen 2019

Feldschiitzen Oberegg

Schiitzenverein Wilchingen-Osterfingen
Schiitzen Thunbachtal
Schiitzengesellschaft Sulgen
Schiitzengesellschaft Lanterswil-Friltschen
Tegelbachschiitzen Gachnang
Schiitzen Thunbachtal
Schiitzengesellschaft Wangi-Tuttwil
Tegelbachschiitzen Gachnang
Schiitzengesellschaft Lanterswil-Friltschen
Schiitzengesellschaft Ennenda
Schiitzenverein Marwil

Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaft Frauenfeld
Schiitzengesellschaft Sonterswil
Schiitzenverein Wilchingen-Osterfingen
Schiitzen Thunbachtal

Schiitzen Thunbachtal

Schiitzenverein Marwil
Schiitzengesellschaft Sonterswil
Schiitzen Thunbachtal

Schiitzenverein Wilchingen-Osterfingen
Schiitzenverein Marwil

Schiitzen Thunbachtal
Schiitzengesellschaft Wittenbach
Schiitzengesellschaft Raperswilen
Schiitzengesellschaft Wittenbach
Schiitzengesellschaft Warth-Weiningen
Schiitzen Thunbachtal
Cholfirst-Schiitzen Trillikon

Schiitzen Thunbachtal
Feldschiitzengesellschaft Felben-Wellhausen
Schiitzengesellschaft Ennenda
Schiitzengesellschaft Lanterswil-Friltschen
Schiitzengesellschaft Wangi-Tuttwil
Schiitzengesellschaft Wangi-Tuttwil
Schiitzen Thunbachtal
Schiitzengesellschaft Wangi-Tuttwil
Schiitzenverein Wilchingen-Osterfingen
Freiwilliger Schiessverein Basadingen
Schiitzengesellschaft Sirnach-Busswil
Freiwilliger Schiessverein Basadingen
Schiitzengesellschaft Altnau

Marwilerschiessen 2019

53/152

05.05.2019 14:32



Auszahlungsstich Feld B, Sturmgewehrschiessen

328
327
326
326
326
325
325
324
324
324
324
323
322
321
321
321
321
320
320
320
320
319
319
318
318
317
317
316
316
315
314
314
314
313
313
313
313
311
310
310
309
306

5703
5703
90
5703
90
5703
5703
5703
5703
90
5703
90
90
90
5703
5703
90
5703
90
90
5703
5703
90
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
90
90
90
5703
5703
90
90
90
90
5703
90

4.00
4.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
5.00

Kaiser Franz
Wiithrich Hans
Kibler Julia
Rawcliffe-King Paul
Schneider Richard
Wirth Charly
Wolfer Kurt
Bachtold Werner
Fehr Urs

Herzog Meinrad
Monhart Hans
Oswald Edi

Braun Rolf

Arnold Bruno
Bertschinger Alwin
Grob Christian
Sager Karl

Dietrich Bruno
Furrer Monika
Hirschi Hans
Schénenberger Roman
Meier Bruno
Schiirch David
Fiechter Paul
Vollenweider Bruno
Meister Peter
Wickli Rudolf
Oberholzer Max
Tobler Hans

Huber Rolf
Odermatt Paul

Patt Bettina

Roth Walter

Gmiir Paul
Hollenstein Wilhelm
Spitzer Emil

Stoller Werner
Greminger Erwin
Meienberger Thomas
Oschwald Stephan
Staheli Andreas
Spitzer Erna

Schiitzenverein Horn
Schiitzengesellschaft Sonterswil
Schiitzen Thunbachtal
Schiitzengesellschaft Matzingen-Stettfurt
Schiitzengesellschaft Lanterswil-Friltschen
Schiitzenverein Ramschwag
Schiitzengesellschaft Sonterswil
Schiitzenverein Wilchingen-Osterfingen
Schiitzengesellschaft Baretswil

Schiitzen Heckemoos

Cholfirst-Schiitzen Trillikon
Schiitzengesellschaft Sulgen
Schiitzengesellschaft Wittenbach
Schiitzengesellschaft Ennenda
Cholfirst-Schiitzen Trillikon

Talischitzen Arbon-Roggwil
Schiitzengesellschaft Sulgen
Schiitzengesellschaft Baretswil

Schiitzen Thunbachtal
Schiitzengesellschaft Schénholzerswilen
Schiitzengesellschaft Fischingen
Schiitzen Thunbachtal

Schiitzen Thunbachtal

Freiwilliger Schiessverein Basadingen
Schiitzengesellschaft Lanterswil-Friltschen
Freiwilliger Schiessverein Basadingen
Militarschiitzenverein Nollen
Schiitzengesellschaft Sonterswil
Schiitzengesellschaft Sonterswil
Schiitzengesellschaft Tobel
Schiitzengesellschaft Fischingen
Schiitzen Thunbachtal

Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaft Frauenfeld
Tegelbachschitzen Gachnang
Schiitzengesellschaft Wangi-Tuttwil
Cholfirst-Schiitzen Trillikon
Schiitzengesellschaft Sulgen
Schiitzengesellschaft Lanterswil-Friltschen
Schiitzengesellschaft Lanterswil-Friltschen
Schiitzengesellschaft Sulgen
Schiitzengesellschaft Tobel
Cholfirst-Schiitzen Trdllikon

Marwilerschiessen 2019

54/152

Marwilerschiessen 2019

05.05.2019 14:32



Auszahlungsstich Feld B, Sturmgewehrschiessen

305
302
302
299
299
2908
296
291
282
276
275
274
272
272
271
270
267
264
264
264
263
261
255
253
243
238
238
220

90
5703
5703

90

90
5703

90

90
5703
5703
5703
5703

90

90

90
5703
5703
5703

90
5703

90
5703

90
5703
5703
5702

90

90
5703

Oehninger Erwin
Keller Andreas
Wenger Andreas
Roder Andreas
Schneider Urs
Christen Paul
Brihwiler Alex
Miller Reto
Hilzinger Otto
Rusch Hermann
Koenig Roger
Signer Erwin
Kiedaisch Heinz
Meyer Max
Schiirch Jean-Claude
Milz Karl
Hugentobler Eugen
Frohlich Heinz
Huber Kobi
Zihlmann Erich
Schweizer Reto
Weibel Emil
Satteli Marcel
Peter Ernst
Kneublhl Werner
Scharf David
Schmied Robert
Schmid Walter
Christen Stefan

Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaft Frauenfeld
Freiwilliger Schiessverein Basadingen
Freiwilliger Schiessverein Basadingen
Freiwilliger Schiessverein Basadingen
Schiitzengesellschaft Lanterswil-Friltschen
Schiitzengesellschaft Sonterswil
Feldschiitzengesellschaft Felben-Wellhausen
Schiitzengesellschaft Schonholzerswilen
Tegelbachschiitzen Gachnang
Schiitzengesellschaft Fischingen
Schiitzengesellschaft Wittenbach

Schiitzen Thunbachtal
Feldschitzengesellschaft Felben-Wellhausen
Feldschiitzengesellschaft Felben-Wellhausen
Schiitzen Thunbachtal

Tegelbachschiitzen Gachnang

Schiitzen Bussnang

Schiitzengesellschaft Egnach-Romanshorn Egnach

Schiitzenverein Ramschwag
Schiitzengesellschaft Lanterswil-Friltschen
Tegelbachschiitzen Gachnang
Feldschiitzengesellschaft Felben-Wellhausen
Freiwilliger Schiessverein Basadingen
Cholfirst-Schiitzen Trillikon
Schiitzengesellschaft Warth-Weiningen
Schiitzenverein Zeiningen

Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaft Frauenfeld
Freiwilliger Schiessverein Basadingen

Schiitzenverein Marwil

Marwilerschiessen 2019

55/152

Marwilerschiessen 2019

05.05.2019 14:32



