375	5703	22.00	Kuonen Marinus	Feldschützen Oberegg
373	5703	22.00	Hedinger Roland	Schützenverein Wilchingen-Osterfingen
369	90	22.00	Rickenmann René	Schützen Thunbachtal
368	90	22.00	Kernen Hanspeter	Schützengesellschaft Sulgen
366	5703	17.00	Zingg Hans	Schützengesellschaft Lanterswil-Friltschen
362	90	22.00	Kapusta Heinz	Tegelbachschützen Gachnang
360	90	17.00	Badertscher Urs	Schützen Thunbachtal
360	5703	12.00	Gutersohn Ernst	Schützengesellschaft Wängi-Tuttwil
358	5703	12.00	Goldinger Monika	Tegelbachschützen Gachnang
357	90	17.00	Burkhart Daniel	Schützengesellschaft Lanterswil-Friltschen
357	5703	12.00	Hürlimann Ernst	Schützengesellschaft Ennenda
352	90	17.00	Baumann Marcel	Schützenverein Märwil
351	90	17.00	Ott Peter	Stadtschützen Gesellschaft Frauenfeld
350	5703	9.00	Tobler Willi	Schützengesellschaft Sonterswil
348	5703	9.00	Hubli Engelbert	Schützenverein Wilchingen-Osterfingen
348	90	12.00	Leuzinger Andrea	Schützen Thunbachtal
348	5703	9.00	Meier Marco	Schützen Thunbachtal
348	5703	9.00	Thalmann Kurt	Schützenverein Märwil
347	5703	9.00	Aerne Hanspeter	Schützengesellschaft Sonterswil
346	5703	9.00	Haldenstein Bruno	Schützen Thunbachtal
346	5703	9.00	Meier Hanspeter	Schützenverein Wilchingen-Osterfingen
346	5703	9.00	Seiler Thomas	Schützenverein Märwil
346	5703	9.00	Tuchschmid Andreas	Schützen Thunbachtal
345	5703	9.00	Hüttenmoser Paul	Schützengesellschaft Wittenbach
345	90	12.00	Stäheli Dominik	Schützengesellschaft Raperswilen
344	5703	9.00	Kellenberger Bruno	Schützengesellschaft Wittenbach
344	90	12.00	Kneubühl Andreas	Schützengesellschaft Warth-Weiningen
343	5703	9.00	Dietrich Andreas	Schützen Thunbachtal
343	5703	9.00	Dünki August	Cholfirst-Schützen Trüllikon
343	90	12.00	Leuzinger Michael	Schützen Thunbachtal
342	90	12.00	Künzler Werner	Feldschützengesellschaft Felben-Wellhausen
340	5703	6.00	Hürlimann Martin	Schützengesellschaft Ennenda
339	90	8.00	Schefer Beat	Schützengesellschaft Lanterswil-Friltschen
338	90	8.00	Hofstetter Andreas	Schützengesellschaft Wängi-Tuttwil
337	90	8.00	Franz Lis	Schützengesellschaft Wängi-Tuttwil
337	90	8.00	Schaltegger Elias	Schützen Thunbachtal
336	90	8.00	Cerny Gisela	Schützengesellschaft Wängi-Tuttwil
336	5703	6.00	Ritzmann Fritz	Schützenverein Wilchingen-Osterfingen
336	5703	6.00	Schmid Oliver	Freiwilliger Schiessverein Basadingen
335	5702	8.00	Hofer Christian	Schützengesellschaft Sirnach-Busswil
332	90	8.00	Rütimann Jürg	Freiwilliger Schiessverein Basadingen
331	5703	6.00	Koller Jürg	Schützengesellschaft Altnau
	-			

328	5703	4.00	Kaiser Franz	Schützenverein Horn
327	5703	4.00	Wüthrich Hans	Schützengesellschaft Sonterswil
326	90	5.00	Kübler Julia	Schützen Thunbachtal
326	5703	4.00	Rawcliffe-King Paul	Schützengesellschaft Matzingen-Stettfurt
326	90	5.00	Schneider Richard	Schützengesellschaft Lanterswil-Friltschen
325	5703	4.00	Wirth Charly	Schützenverein Ramschwag
325	5703	4.00	Wolfer Kurt	Schützengesellschaft Sonterswil
324	5703	4.00	Bächtold Werner	Schützenverein Wilchingen-Osterfingen
324	5703	4.00	Fehr Urs	Schützengesellschaft Bäretswil
324	90	5.00	Herzog Meinrad	Schützen Heckemoos
324	5703	4.00	Monhart Hans	Cholfirst-Schützen Trüllikon
323	90	5.00	Oswald Edi	Schützengesellschaft Sulgen
322	90	5.00	Braun Rolf	Schützengesellschaft Wittenbach
321	90	5.00	Arnold Bruno	Schützengesellschaft Ennenda
321	5703	4.00	Bertschinger Alwin	Cholfirst-Schützen Trüllikon
321	5703	4.00	Grob Christian	Tälischützen Arbon-Roggwil
321	90	5.00	Sager Karl	Schützengesellschaft Sulgen
320	5703		Dietrich Bruno	Schützengesellschaft Bäretswil
320	90		Furrer Monika	Schützen Thunbachtal
320	90		Hirschi Hans	Schützengesellschaft Schönholzerswilen
320	5703		Schönenberger Roman	Schützengesellschaft Fischingen
319	5703		Meier Bruno	Schützen Thunbachtal
319	90		Schürch David	Schützen Thunbachtal
318	5703		Fiechter Paul	Freiwilliger Schiessverein Basadingen
318	5703		Vollenweider Bruno	Schützengesellschaft Lanterswil-Friltschen
317	5703		Meister Peter	Freiwilliger Schiessverein Basadingen
317	5703		Wickli Rudolf	Militärschützenverein Nollen
316	5703		Oberholzer Max	Schützengesellschaft Sonterswil
316	5703		Tobler Hans	Schützengesellschaft Sonterswil
315	5703		Huber Rolf	Schützengesellschaft Tobel
314	5703		Odermatt Paul	Schützengesellschaft Fischingen
314	90		Patt Bettina	Schützen Thunbachtal
314	90		Roth Walter	Stadtschützen Gesellschaft Frauenfeld
313	90		Gmür Paul	Tegelbachschützen Gachnang
313	5703		Hollenstein Wilhelm	Schützengesellschaft Wängi-Tuttwil
313	5703		Spitzer Emil	Cholfirst-Schützen Trüllikon
313	90		Stoller Werner	Schützengesellschaft Sulgen
311	90		Greminger Erwin	Schützengesellschaft Lanterswil-Friltschen
310	90		Meienberger Thomas	Schützengesellschaft Lanterswil-Friltschen
310	90		Oschwald Stephan	Schützengesellschaft Sulgen
309	5703		Stäheli Andreas	Schützengesellschaft Tobel
306	90		Spitzer Erna	Cholfirst-Schützen Trüllikon

Auszahlungsstich Feld B, Sturmgewehrschiessen

305	90	Oehninger Erwin	Stadtschützen Gesellschaft Frauenfeld
302	5703	Keller Andreas	Freiwilliger Schiessverein Basadingen
302	5703	Wenger Andreas	Freiwilliger Schiessverein Basadingen
299	90	Röder Andreas	Freiwilliger Schiessverein Basadingen
299	90	Schneider Urs	Schützengesellschaft Lanterswil-Friltschen
298	5703	Christen Paul	Schützengesellschaft Sonterswil
296	90	Brühwiler Alex	Feldschützengesellschaft Felben-Wellhausen
291	90	Müller Reto	Schützengesellschaft Schönholzerswilen
282	5703	Hilzinger Otto	Tegelbachschützen Gachnang
276	5703	Rusch Hermann	Schützengesellschaft Fischingen
275	5703	Koenig Roger	Schützengesellschaft Wittenbach
274	5703	Signer Erwin	Schützen Thunbachtal
272	90	Kiedaisch Heinz	Feldschützengesellschaft Felben-Wellhausen
272	90	Meyer Max	Feldschützengesellschaft Felben-Wellhausen
271	90	Schürch Jean-Claude	Schützen Thunbachtal
270	5703	Milz Karl	Tegelbachschützen Gachnang
267	5703	Hugentobler Eugen	Schützen Bussnang
264	5703	Fröhlich Heinz	Schützengesellschaft Egnach-Romanshorn Egnach
264	90	Huber Köbi	Schützenverein Ramschwag
264	5703	Zihlmann Erich	Schützengesellschaft Lanterswil-Friltschen
263	90	Schweizer Reto	Tegelbachschützen Gachnang
261	5703	Weibel Emil	Feldschützengesellschaft Felben-Wellhausen
255	90	Sätteli Marcel	Freiwilliger Schiessverein Basadingen
253	5703	Peter Ernst	Cholfirst-Schützen Trüllikon
243	5703	Kneubühl Werner	Schützengesellschaft Warth-Weiningen
238	5702	Scharf David	Schützenverein Zeiningen
238	90	Schmied Robert	Stadtschützen Gesellschaft Frauenfeld
220	90	Schmid Walter	Freiwilliger Schiessverein Basadingen
0	5703	Christen Stefan	Schützenverein Märwil

Märwilerschiessen 2019 55/152 05.05.2019 14:32